Project Summary: Port Royal Island Washout Repairs

Leo Green Road and Summer Drive

Narrative Description of Project:
Repaired washouts.

2022-421/Port Royal Island Washout Repairs

AUDIT / Audit Project
HAUL / Hauling

RPWO / Repaired Washout
Grand Total

Labor
Hours
0.50
10.00
30.00
40.50

Project Summary
Labor Equipment
Cost Cost
$15.59 $0.00
$298.80 $190.60
$739.95 $105.80
$1,054.34 $296.40

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 08/30/2021 - 12/15/2021

Material
Cost
$0.00
$200.60
$46.45
$247.05

(No Pictures Available)

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$9.62
$184.44
$295.02
$489.08

Total
Cost
$25.21
$874.44
$1,187.22
$2,086.86
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